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41 Trofeu Alejandro lopez 2020
BARCELONA, 15 - 16/2/2020

Prova 11 Masc., 400m Lliure Open
15/02/2020 Resultats Prelim
RC 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR LAS PALMAS G.C. 09/08/2013
CCT 3:52.67 DURAN NAVIA, Miguel ESP TERRASSA 17/01/2020

Punts: FINA 2020

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa 3:55.03 820 A
50m: 27.47 27.47 150m: 1:26.83 29.92 250m: 2:26.41 29.33 350m: 3:25.84 30.03

100m: 56.91 29.44 200m: 1:57.08 30.25 300m: 2:55.81 29.40 400m: 3:55.03 29.19

2. SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:55.16 819 A
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:27.37 29.82 250m: 2:27.07 29.73 350m: 3:26.64 29.54

100m: 57.55 29.52 200m: 1:57.34 29.97 300m: 2:57.10 30.03 400m: 3:55.16 28.52

3. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:55.25 818 A
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:26.83 29.84 250m: 2:26.74 29.90 350m: 3:26.09 29.34

100m: 56.99 29.63 200m: 1:56.84 30.01 300m: 2:56.75 30.01 400m: 3:55.25 29.16

4. CASTRO VALLE, Cesar 99 C.N. Santa Olaya 3:58.88 781 A
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:28.32 30.41 250m: 2:29.22 30.41 350m: 3:30.43 30.42

100m: 57.91 30.15 200m: 1:58.81 30.49 300m: 3:00.01 30.79 400m: 3:58.88 28.45

5. ARÉVALO RUBIO, Francisco 99 Real Canoe N.C. 3:59.20 778 A
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:28.15 30.36 250m: 2:29.02 30.45 350m: 3:30.36 30.72

100m: 57.79 30.08 200m: 1:58.57 30.42 300m: 2:59.64 30.62 400m: 3:59.20 28.84

6. CHACON MATEOS, Javier 99 C.N. Alcala 3:59.48 776 A
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:28.78 30.82 250m: 2:29.19 30.36 350m: 3:30.47 30.72

100m: 57.96 29.76 200m: 1:58.83 30.05 300m: 2:59.75 30.56 400m: 3:59.48 29.01

7. RODRIGUEZ MESA, Marcos 97 C.N. Terrassa 3:59.96 771 A
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:27.82 30.25 250m: 2:28.45 30.51 350m: 3:30.27 31.13

100m: 57.57 29.63 200m: 1:57.94 30.12 300m: 2:59.14 30.69 400m: 3:59.96 29.69

8. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.E. Mediterrani 4:01.07 760 A
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:28.91 30.54 250m: 2:30.18 30.54 350m: 3:31.66 30.43

100m: 58.37 30.32 200m: 1:59.64 30.73 300m: 3:01.23 31.05 400m: 4:01.07 29.41

9. ARROYO PEREZ, Antonio 94 C.E. Mediterrani 4:01.13 760 B
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:28.15 30.38 250m: 2:29.55 30.84 350m: 3:31.11 30.93

100m: 57.77 29.94 200m: 1:58.71 30.56 300m: 3:00.18 30.63 400m: 4:01.13 30.02

10. COMA PLANELLA, Roger 00 C.N. Mataró 4:01.78 754 B
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:29.84 30.98 250m: 2:31.32 30.78 350m: 3:32.39 30.31

100m: 58.86 30.45 200m: 2:00.54 30.70 300m: 3:02.08 30.76 400m: 4:01.78 29.39

11. SIRE FIGUERAS, Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:02.12 750 B
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:29.62 30.80 250m: 2:31.52 30.74 350m: 3:32.79 30.57

100m: 58.82 30.51 200m: 2:00.78 31.16 300m: 3:02.22 30.70 400m: 4:02.12 29.33

12. HONRUBIA CERDA, Arnau 99 C.N. Sabadell 4:03.13 741 B
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:29.29 30.38 250m: 2:30.79 30.67 350m: 3:32.68 31.08

100m: 58.91 30.51 200m: 2:00.12 30.83 300m: 3:01.60 30.81 400m: 4:03.13 30.45

13. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Lluis 01 C.N. Granollers 4:04.92 725 B
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:31.49 31.26 250m: 2:33.58 31.01 350m: 3:34.97 30.52

100m: 1:00.23 30.96 200m: 2:02.57 31.08 300m: 3:04.45 30.87 400m: 4:04.92 29.95

14. GIL CORBACHO, Marcos 00 C.N. Terrassa 4:05.02 724 B
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:29.71 30.92 250m: 2:31.55 31.00 350m: 3:34.12 31.42

100m: 58.79 30.62 200m: 2:00.55 30.84 300m: 3:02.70 31.15 400m: 4:05.02 30.90

15. GIL TARAZONA, Pol 96 Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 4:06.56 711 B
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:30.47 30.66 250m: 2:32.87 31.06 350m: 3:35.79 31.45

100m: 59.81 30.74 200m: 2:01.81 31.34 300m: 3:04.34 31.47 400m: 4:06.56 30.77

16. VILAREGUT DE MINGO, Eric 01 C.N. Mataró 4:08.07 698 B
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:30.53 31.13 250m: 2:33.73 31.28 350m: 3:37.02 31.43

100m: 59.40 30.91 200m: 2:02.45 31.92 300m: 3:05.59 31.86 400m: 4:08.07 31.05
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41 Trofeu Alejandro lopez 2020
BARCELONA, 15 - 16/2/2020

Prova 11, Masc., 400m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

17. ARTAL MATEO, Francho 99 C.E. Mediterrani 4:10.60 677 R
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:31.09 31.62 250m: 2:33.83 31.47 350m: 3:38.53 32.74

100m: 59.47 30.88 200m: 2:02.36 31.27 300m: 3:05.79 31.96 400m: 4:10.60 32.07

18. COSTAS LOPES, Matheus 02 C.E. Mediterrani 4:13.32 655 R
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:31.19 32.06 250m: 2:36.31 32.57 350m: 3:41.14 32.51

100m: 59.13 31.14 200m: 2:03.74 32.55 300m: 3:08.63 32.32 400m: 4:13.32 32.18

19. GODOY MARTINEZ, Marcos 99 C.N. Sabadell 4:13.73 652
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.00 32.27 250m: 2:37.84 32.16 350m: 3:42.39 32.26

100m: 1:01.73 31.84 200m: 2:05.68 31.68 300m: 3:10.13 32.29 400m: 4:13.73 31.34

20. CASAS CASTEIS, Sergi 02 GEiEG 4:14.83 644
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:32.94 32.60 250m: 2:38.26 32.55 350m: 3:43.04 32.24

100m: 1:00.34 31.68 200m: 2:05.71 32.77 300m: 3:10.80 32.54 400m: 4:14.83 31.79

21. FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso 02 C.E. Mediterrani 4:14.86 643
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:34.05 32.52 250m: 2:38.62 32.12 350m: 3:43.55 32.37

100m: 1:01.53 31.92 200m: 2:06.50 32.45 300m: 3:11.18 32.56 400m: 4:14.86 31.31

22. CASADO GARRIGUES, Manel 03 C.N. Mataró 4:16.41 632
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:33.71 32.62 250m: 2:39.32 32.47 350m: 3:44.70 32.77

100m: 1:01.09 32.07 200m: 2:06.85 33.14 300m: 3:11.93 32.61 400m: 4:16.41 31.71

23. VIVAS EGEA, Marc 97 C.N. Sabadell 4:18.20 619
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:28.41 30.97 250m: 2:34.52 33.98 350m: 3:44.06 34.55

100m: 57.44 29.71 200m: 2:00.54 32.13 300m: 3:09.51 34.99 400m: 4:18.20 34.14

24. ILKAY RODRIGO, Inan 02 Gipuzkoa 4:20.11 605
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.99 33.05 250m: 2:42.22 33.01 350m: 3:48.51 32.82

100m: 1:02.94 33.32 200m: 2:09.21 33.22 300m: 3:15.69 33.47 400m: 4:20.11 31.60

25. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:20.32 604
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:35.77 33.53 250m: 2:42.56 33.25 350m: 3:48.92 33.60

100m: 1:02.24 32.40 200m: 2:09.31 33.54 300m: 3:15.32 32.76 400m: 4:20.32 31.40

26. TOBAL TUBAU, Igor 03 C.N. Igualada 4:21.18 598
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.43 32.98 250m: 2:41.32 33.44 350m: 3:48.04 33.39

100m: 1:01.45 32.28 200m: 2:07.88 33.45 300m: 3:14.65 33.33 400m: 4:21.18 33.14

27. LIRES SUELDO, Manuel 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:21.46 596
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:36.13 33.34 250m: 2:41.88 33.23 350m: 3:48.44 32.94

100m: 1:02.79 32.47 200m: 2:08.65 32.52 300m: 3:15.50 33.62 400m: 4:21.46 33.02

28. MATARO LLOBET, Albert 99 C.N. Terrassa 4:25.78 567
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:36.39 33.95 250m: 2:44.43 33.92 350m: 3:52.59 33.79

100m: 1:02.44 32.88 200m: 2:10.51 34.12 300m: 3:18.80 34.37 400m: 4:25.78 33.19

29. TEIXELL ANDERBOUHR, Hugo 03 C.N. Granollers 4:27.48 556
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:36.57 33.59 250m: 2:44.41 33.93 350m: 3:53.26 34.71

100m: 1:02.98 32.68 200m: 2:10.48 33.91 300m: 3:18.55 34.14 400m: 4:27.48 34.22

30. MORENO MONTEYS, Jan 00 C.N. L´hospitalet 4:29.47 544
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:36.73 33.71 250m: 2:45.33 34.14 350m: 3:55.24 35.18

100m: 1:03.02 33.14 200m: 2:11.19 34.46 300m: 3:20.06 34.73 400m: 4:29.47 34.23

DNS PASTOR ROBLES, Roger 02 C.N. Sabadell
BX CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 C.N. Mataró


